

ALL MY SONS MOVING & STORAGE PACKS IN THE PINK TO RAISE AWARENESS THROUGHOUT BREAST CANCER AWARENESS MONTH

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES,
September 26, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- All My Sons
Moving & Storage is driving change this
Breast Cancer Awareness Month,
deploying a fleet of pink moving trucks
across the U.S. to raise awareness and
support breast cancer charities. With a
longstanding commitment to giving
back to the communities they serve, All
My Sons is proud to sponsor and
support several events throughout
October, helping fund vital breast
cancer research and education
efforts.



"All My Sons Moving & Storage is honored to support such an important cause," said Zack Turturici. Chief Marketing Officer. "Our pink trucks symbolize our commitment to raising awareness and providing resources to help find a cure. We hope to make a meaningful impact through our sponsorships and active participation in events supporting breast cancer charities."

In addition to its pink fleet, All My Sons will be actively participating in community fundraisers, races, and awareness campaigns, to drive change, one mile at a time. The All My Sons movers that will be "making strides" will be our <u>Myrtle Beach movers</u>, South Carolina Movers and <u>Kansas City, Kansas movers</u> to support the American Cancer Society's Making Strides Against Breast Cancer. The company will also help "reel" in a cure at the 3rd Annual Sailfish Sweethearts fishing tournament in <u>Palm Beach County</u>, <u>Florida</u> to benefit the Breast Cancer Research Foundation.

All My Sons Moving and Storage is the nation's largest company-operated moving and storage

company with 94 locations and a commitment to providing high-quality moving services for individuals and families across the United States. With a strong focus on customer satisfaction, All My Sons has built a reputation for reliability, professionalism, and integrity in the moving industry.

For more information, visit <u>www.allmysons.com</u>.

##

Hillary Reynolds Polin PR +1 954-815-1186 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746824453

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.